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VIII Trofeu Aquamàsters
BARCELONA, 11/5/2024

Prova 10 Fem., 50m Papallona Open
11/5/2024 - 17:00 Resultats
CIR 28.78 NAVARRO CUENDA, Cira ESP L´HOSPITALET LLOBREGAT 5/5/2018
CR 30.62 SECO GARCIA, Andrea ESP BARCELONA 29/4/2023

Classificació ANY Temps CAT CLUBS

Open

1. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Carla 94 C.N. Aquamàsters 31.55 660 660,00
2. ARROYO GARCIA, Sonia 93 C.N. Aquamàsters 32.65 596 596,00
3. GARCIA CARRASCO, Isabel 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 33.07 633 633,00
4. MOLINA SANCHEZ, Patricia 97 C.N. Terrassa 33.14 500 500,00
5. DE LORENZO FERNANDEZ, Mireia 78 C.N. Cornellà 39.20 380 380,00
6. GARCIA RIBES, Laia 02 GEiEG 39.96 285 285,00
7. CARBONELL RODRIGUEZ, Irene 97 C.N. Barcelona 40.58 272 272,00
8. SENTIS BRAO, Cristina 89 C.N. Sitges 41.99 279 279,00
9. DE LA OSA ESTANY, Celia Maria 84 C.N. Cornellà 45.50 242 242,00

10. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 59.26 200 200,00

20+

1. GARCIA RIBES, Laia 02 GEiEG 39.96 285 285,00

25+

1. MOLINA SANCHEZ, Patricia 97 C.N. Terrassa 33.14 500 500,00
2. CARBONELL RODRIGUEZ, Irene 97 C.N. Barcelona 40.58 272 272,00

30+

1. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Carla 94 C.N. Aquamàsters 31.55 660 660,00
2. ARROYO GARCIA, Sonia 93 C.N. Aquamàsters 32.65 596 596,00

35+

1. SENTIS BRAO, Cristina 89 C.N. Sitges 41.99 279 279,00

40+

1. DE LA OSA ESTANY, Celia Maria 84 C.N. Cornellà 45.50 242 242,00

45+

1. GARCIA CARRASCO, Isabel 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 33.07 633 633,00
2. DE LORENZO FERNANDEZ, Mireia 78 C.N. Cornellà 39.20 380 380,00

70+

1. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 59.26 200 200,00

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Carla 94 C.N. Aquamàsters 31.55 660 660,00
2. GARCIA CARRASCO, Isabel 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 33.07 633 633,00
3. ARROYO GARCIA, Sonia 93 C.N. Aquamàsters 32.65 596 596,00
4. MOLINA SANCHEZ, Patricia 97 C.N. Terrassa 33.14 500 500,00
5. DE LORENZO FERNANDEZ, Mireia 78 C.N. Cornellà 39.20 380 380,00
6. GARCIA RIBES, Laia 02 GEiEG 39.96 285 285,00
7. SENTIS BRAO, Cristina 89 C.N. Sitges 41.99 279 279,00
8. CARBONELL RODRIGUEZ, Irene 97 C.N. Barcelona 40.58 272 272,00
9. DE LA OSA ESTANY, Celia Maria 84 C.N. Cornellà 45.50 242 242,00
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VIII Trofeu Aquamàsters
BARCELONA, 11/5/2024

Prova 10, Fem., 50m Papallona, Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

Classificació ANY Temps CAT CLUBS

10. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 59.26 200 200,00


